Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

‘ =5 24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

31.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

GamePower WQ34 34'' 1ms 180Hz Curved 2K
UWQHD 3440*1440 Pivot Gaming Monitdr
(S1fir 01U Piksel Garantili)

GamePower 32'' Vision V30 Curved 1000R RGB
240Hz 1ms 2K (QHD) , Kvm, Speaker,
Type C Gaming Monitér (Sifir Olii
Piksel Garantili)

GamePower 24'' Vivid F10 Curved RGB 120Hz
Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

= 23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

Marka

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Msi

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Msi

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

103,95
usb

126,00
usb

198,45
usb

257,25
usb

313,95
usb

408,45
usb

409,50
usb

420,00
usb

120,75
usb

124,95
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb



TUF GAMING
287 K 5 i R

24

23

24

23.

24.

23.

31.

23.

23.

31.

32

23

31

31

.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

.8 GAMEPOWER ACE AlQ FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ

HDMI DP

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI

VGA DP

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1IMS HDMI DP

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ

HDMI DP

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

Msi

Gamepower

Samsung

Asus

Msi

Asus

Lg

Asus

Asus

Msi

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

12

156,45
usb

173,25
usb

.825,00

TL

199,50
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

229,95
usb

241,50
usb

262,50
usb

319,20
usb

.598,95

TL

367,50
usb

399,00
usb

504,00
usb



32 SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS Samsung 0 33.600,00
HDMI DP TL

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini- Samsung 0 40.950,00
g LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP TL



